M
A
X
3
2
8
/M
A

Maxim Integrated Products, 120 San Gabriel Drive, Sunnyvale, CA  94086 408-737-7600 _____________________ 9
© 2001 Maxim Integrated Products Printed USA is a registered trademark of Maxim Integrated Products.
Ordering Information (continued)
*Contact factory for dice specifications.
**Contact factory for availability. Substrate may be allowed to
float or be connected to V+.
PART TEMP RANGE PIN-PACKAGE
MAX329CPE 0°C to +70°C 16 Plastic DIP
MAX329CWE 0°C to +70°C 16 Wide SO
MAX329CJE 0°C to +70°C 16 CERDIP
MAX329C/D 0°C to +70°C Dice*
MAX329EGE -40°C to +85°C 16 QFN
MAX329EPE -40°C to +85°C 16 Plastic DIP
MAX329EWE -40°C to +85°C 16 Wide SO
MAX329EJE -40°C to +85°C 16 CERDIP**
MAX329MJE -55°C to +125°C 16 CERDIP**
16
EN
15
A0